Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Such applications include A/V receivers, DVD-R, CD-R,
digital mixing consoles, and effects processors.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CS5351-KSZ, Lead Free   -10° to 70°C    24-pin SOIC
CS5351-KZZ, Lead Free  -10° to 70°C   24-pin TSSOP
CS5351-DZZ, Lead Free  -40° to 85°C   24-pin TSSOP
CDB5351      Evaluation Board
Voltage Reference Serial Output Interface
Digital
Filter
High
Pass
Filter
High
Pass
Filter
Decimation
Digital
Filter
Decimation
DAC
-
+
S/H
DAC
-
+
S/H
AINR
SCLK SDOUT MCLK
RST
VQ3 LRCK
AINL
FILT+
I²S/LJ
M/S
HPF
MODE0
MODE1
REFGND VL
MDIV
LP Filter
LP Filter
ΔΣ
ΔΣ
OVFLVQ1VQ2
MAY '07
DS565F2
CS5351
2 DS565F2
CS5351
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1. CHARACTERISTICS AND SPECIFICATIONS ...................................................................................... 4
SPECIFIED OPERATING CONDITIONS .............................................................................................. 4
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS ........................................................................................................ 4
ANALOG CHARACTERISTICS (CS5351-KSZ/KZZ) ............................................................................. 5
ANALOG CHARACTERISTICS (CS5351-DZZ) .................................................................................... 6
DIGITAL FILTER CHARACTERISTICS ................................................................................................. 7
DC ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS .............................................................................................. 10
DIGITAL CHARACTERISTICS ............................................................................................................ 10